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STATE EVALUATION REPORTS
(COMPLETED AND REVIEWED)

1997 1998 1999 2000 2001
0

5

10

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

5

12

17

32

40

555

8

19

Reports which include

evaluations of additional

protocol declarations

Note: The reporting years begin in March and end in February. Reports were

evaluated pursuant to Article 2 declarations of an additional protocol.
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CONCLUSIONS:
RESPONDING TO
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